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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 17th round, Match #133

Friday, 14.12.2024, 15:30, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 0°C. Spectators: 593

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

2 : 0

«Karpaty» Lviv

30 Makhankov Volodymyr
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr
15 Drambaiev Oleksandr
55 Dibango (C)
23 Ilic Hrvoje
21 Kuzyk Denys
11 Tverdokhlib Yehor
22 Vakulko Yurii
20 Mykytyshyn Artur
9 Sosah Daniel

Substitutes
33 Klishchuk Andrii
1 Khoma Bohdan
66 Konate Bakary
8 Bizimana Djihad
25 Bandeira
27 Amoroso
94 Zaderaka Maksym
19 Ndombasi Nlandu Noнa
14 Lunov Maksym
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
64 Shevchenko Yaroslav
61 Kamenskyi Oleksandr

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

35 Kemkin Oleksandr
11 Miroshnichenko Denys (C)
47 Jean Pedroso
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
28 Polegenko Pavlo
23 Alvarez
37 Bruninho
8 Chachua Ambrosii
43 Zanetti Toledo Stenio
20 Ocheretko Oleh
10 Igor Neves

Substitutes
1 Kinareikin Yakiv
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen
9 Tlumak Yurii
16 Riabov Artur
18 Klymenko Vladyslav
22 Vekliak Bohdan
26 Kostenko Yan
33 Shakh Artur
41 Domchak Nazar
44 Sakiv Taras

Coach
Lupashko Vladyslav

Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
Assistant 2:
Korniiko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kohut Oleh
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii

VAR Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
VAR Referee Observer:
Volodin Volodymyr
Delegate:
Prokhorovych Andrii
Security Officer:
Molhamov Albert
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 17th round, Match #133
Friday, 14.12.2024, 15:30, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 0°C. Spectators: 593

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 2 : 0 «Karpaty» Lviv
23 Ilic Hrvoje 27'

33' 10 Igor Neves

34' 11 Miroshnichenko Denys

22 Vakulko Yurii 56'

22 Vakulko Yurii
8 Bizimana Djihad 62'

65' 10 Igor Neves
26 Kostenko Yan

11 Tverdokhlib Yehor 69'

79' 37 Bruninho
33 Shakh Artur

79' 43 Zanetti Toledo Stenio
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen

20 Mykytyshyn Artur
94 Zaderaka Maksym 79'

85' 11 Miroshnichenko Denys
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr

85' 8 Chachua Ambrosii
16 Riabov Artur

23 Ilic Hrvoje
64 Shevchenko Yaroslav 88'

21 Kuzyk Denys
61 Kamenskyi Oleksandr 88'

11 Tverdokhlib Yehor
27 Amoroso 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


